
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28673NCSherrills Ford

8158 Mountain Shore Drive

16848



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28673NCSherrills Ford

8158 Mountain Shore Drive

16848

1,968Other

13.15423X

4.264.90137

82.6295.132,658

86.852,794

2,794

3,217

X22.751.003.506.50

X113.751.006.5017.50

X423.151.0019.5021.70

X138.881.006.4021.70

X1.641.000.404.10

X100.401.002.0050.20

X101.401.006.0016.90

X1,200.651.0029.5040.70

X1,114.751.0024.5045.50




